

---

## Piese 2

I.D.: 86717596

---

Data publicarii	04.09.23	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 425,63 RON - 425,63 RON

---

Descriere: Sapa bruta 2 buc\*23.11=46.22 Folie neagra 36 buc\*8.32=299.50 Sarma Zn 2 buc\*13.87=27.73 Lacat 1 buc\*32.69=32.69 Burete 5mm 2 buc\*2.10=4.20 Set vopsit 2 buc\*7.65=15.29

---